Programmes 2,26.34 32,52.48 3,17.66 35,70.14 (+)40

Total-C(c)-Capital Account of Special

Areas Programmes 2,26.34 32,52.48 3,17.66 35,70.14 (+)40

(d) Capital Account of Irrigation and Flood

Control-
4701- Capital Outlay on Major and Medium

Irrigation 60.23 12,36.73 14.58 12,51.31 (-)76

4702- Capital Outlay on Minor Irrigation 1,38.14 19,62.48 83.40 20,45.88 (-)40

4705- Capital Outlay on Command Area

Development. 12.50 3,21.30 - 3,21.30 (-)100

4711- Capital Outlay on Flood Control Projects 1,62.65 14,57.82 1,79.52 16,37.34 (+)10

Total-C(d)-Capital Account of Irrigation

and Flood Control 3,73.52 49,78.33 2,77.50 52,55.83 (-)26

(e) Capital Account of Energy-

4801- Capital Outlay on Power Projects 6,60.22 1,39,27.48 2,06.16 1,41,33.64 (A) (-)69
6,60.22 1,39,27.48 2,06.16 1,41,33.64 (A) (-)69

(A)

Total-C(e)- Capital Account of  Energy
An amount of  ` 1,67,00.00 lakh has been proforma reduced to the balance as on 31st March 2013 due to rectification of previous misclassification intimated by State Government.

26

Major

Head

Description Expenditure

during

Progressive

Expenditure

upto

Expenditure

during

Progressive

Expenditure

upto

2017-2018 2017-2018 2018-2019 2018-2019

5. STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE -(Contd.)

Increase (+)/

Decrease(-) in

percentage

during the

year  2018-19

(` in crore)

C- Capital Account of Economic Services-

(Contd.)

(f) Capital Account of Industry and

Minerals-
4851- Capital Outlay on Village and Small Industries 1,49.85 16,78.44 1,12.29 17,90.73 (-)25

4852- Capital Outlay on Iron and  Steel Industries 57.94 2,04.04 2.07 2,06.11 (-)96

4853- Capital Outlay on Non-Ferrous Mining and

Metallurgical Industries 3.13 74.81 1.72 76.53 (-)45

4854- Capital Outlay on Cement and Non-Metallic

Mineral Industries - 0.24 - 0.24 -

4858- Capital Outlay on Engineering Industries - 1.25 - 1.25 -

4860- Capital Outlay on Consumer Industries - 31.34 - 31.34 -

4875- Capital Outlay on Other Industries - 0.06 - 0.06 -

4885- Capital Outlay on Industries and Minerals - 42.73 - 42.73 -

Total-C(f)-Capital Account of Industry and

Minerals 2,10.92 20,32.91 1,16.08 21,48.99 (-)45

(g) Capital Account of Transport-

5054- Capital Outlay on Roads and Bridges 15,65.72 1,24,15.28 7,98.70 1,32,13.98 (-)49

5055- Capital Outlay on Road Transport 5.28 2,40.28 22.60 2,62.88 *

5056- Capital Outlay on Inland Water Transport - 27.74 - 27.74 -

15,71.00 1,26,83.30 8,21.30 1,35,04.60 (-)48Total-C(g)- Capital Account of Transport

27

Major

Head

Description Expenditure

during

Progressive

Expenditure

upto

Expenditure

during

Progressive

Expenditure

upto

2017-2018 2017-2018 2018-2019 2018-2019

C- Capital Account of Economic Services-

(Contd.)

(h) Capital Account of  Communication-

5275- Capital Outlay on Other Communication Services - 0.02 - 0.02 -

Total-C(h)-Capital Account of Communication

- 0.02 - 0.02 -

(i) Capital Account of Science Technology and

Environment-